
 

Updated: Feb. 18, 2026 

Contact Transportation Services at Enbridge Gas Ohio 

For after hours and weekend contacts, refer to the weekly posting “After Hours On-Call Notice” at Infomational Postings. 

At the bottom of the info-notice webpage, filter the non-critical notices by type = “Other.” 

Use the group email: TransServOhio@enbridge.com 

All Transportation programs for Enbridge Gas Ohio are managed by the Transportation Services team, headquartered at: 

Enbridge Gas Ohio 

1201 East 55th St  

Cleveland, OH 44103 

Group email: TransServOhio@enbridge.com 

 

Amy Koncelik 

Manager, S&T Support 

(330) 810-9842  

Amy.Koncelik@enbridge.com  

Ayden Canavos 

Advisor, Capacity Utilization 

(216) 212-2570 Cell 

Ayden.Canavos@enbridge.com  

Linda Hudak 

Sr Analyst, Contract Administration 

Linda.Hudak@enbridge.com  

L J Lohrey 

Advisor, Gas Supply Support 

(216) 554-3165 Cell  

LJ.Lohrey@enbridge.com  

Molly MacBride 

Advisor, Business Performance 

(330) 801-8465 Cell 

Molly.MacBride@enbridge.com  

Chelsea Munroe 

Advisor, Business Performance 

Chelsea.Munroe@enbridge.com  

Laura Whitkofski 

Advisor, Gas Supply Support 

(440) 387-2667 Cell 

Laura.Whitkofski@enbridge.com  

 

Joe Karam 

Specialist, S&T Sales 

(330) 410-8941 Cell 

Joe.Karam@enbridge.com  

https://www.enbridgegas.com/ohio/large-business-services/transportation-services/info-posts
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